Max. power 140W, Max. rpm 80,000min-1
Max. power 150W, Max. rpm 60,000min-1
The
Finger Tips
You can arrange this finger spindle as you wish and realize a magical machining
Ultra-high-Speed & Super-Precision
S
E

230
SERIES
Plug type Code No.
200V （C Type） 8479
※ 8477 （100V）、8478 （120V）、8480 （230V） are available.
※ Please select Voltage for purchasing.
Plug type Area Product
100V
 （A Type）
Japan
120V
 （B Type）
USA
Canada
200V
 （C Type）
Without plug
230V
（D Type）
Europe
144
74
D 234W 144
H
 7
4
SERIESShown In Actual Size
32.20.3
45.20.3
Standard Accessories Hose pipe（K-260） ： 2m
Code No. 4504 Model AL-C1204
p.23
Spacer・Bush Code No. Model Description Compatible model
1882 SP-22×10L
Spacer（for BM-322FL / BM-322FR）
Dimensions : ø22 （I.D.）×10㎜ BM-322FL・BM-322FR
1875 RB-20×23
ø23 Bush
Dimensions : ø20 （I.D.）×ø23 （O.D.）×40㎜
BMJ-320・BM-320
BMF-320
1876 RB-20×22.8
ø22.8 Bush
Dimensions : ø20 （I.D.）×ø22.8 （O.D.）×40㎜
BMJ-320・BM-320
BMF-320
1877 RB-20×22
ø22 Bush
Dimensions : ø20 （I.D.）×ø22 （O.D.）×40㎜
BMJ-320・BM-320
BMF-320
1878 RB-20×25
ø25 Bush
Dimensions : ø20 （I.D.）×ø25 （O.D.）×40㎜
BMJ-320・BM-320
BMF-320
1879 RB-20×25.4
ø25.4 Bush
Dimensions : ø20 （I.D.）×ø25.4 （O.D.）×40㎜
BMJ-320・BM-320
BMF-320
1883 RB-22×25×34L
ø25 Bush
Dimensions : ø22 （I.D.）×ø25 （O.D.）×33.5㎜
BM-322FL・BM-322FR
BM-322FS・BMF-322
BMJ-322・BM-322
1884 RB-22×25.4×34L
ø25.4 Bush
Dimensions : ø22 （I.D.）×ø25.4 （O.D.）×33.5㎜